

## **PRIVACY POLICY**

Privacy Statement - Terms & Conditions of Use of Website: Homes That Click LLC and its local offices, have a firm commitment to our users. We will not to disclose your privacy and the confidentiality of your personal information and will not sell your information to third parties. Information on this website is deemed to be reliable but is not guaranteed. Your use of this website acknowledges that you will not hold Homes that Click LLC or any of its affiliated local offices, responsible for any errors or omissions . We do not knowingly violate any standards of the real estate industry, any professional associations or the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968. We do reserve the right to limit the users of a Click Account in the event we find that a user is reproducing or copying any information for personal or business purposes as contained on this website. All materials and pages of this website are the property of Homes that Click LLC and/or its affiliated local office and written permission must be received by the Broker or Manager of any local office in the event that you wish to duplicate any pages of the website other than for your personal use in purchasing or selling a home through Homes that Click LLC or any of its local offices.